
600*790*1800mm

23.6*31.1*70.9"

250kg - 551 lbs

280mm - 11.02"
50-330mm                           

1.96-12.99"
15-130mm                          

0.59-5.12"

Customized to package 

volume.

220V-1PH-60Hz

BPS-150J

Volumetric Pump

Sauce

4-side Seal;Pillow Pack

30-80 packs/minute

Machine Dimensions (US) 23.6*31.1*70.9" 23.6*31.1*70.9" 23.6*31.1*70.9"

220V-1PH-60Hz

600*790*1800mm

220V-1PH-60Hz

600*790*1800mm

250kg - 551 lbs

Piston Filler

Liquid  

30-80 packs/minute

280mm - 11.02"
50-330mm                           

1.96-12.99"

15-130mm                          

0.59-5.12"

Choice of 3 Pistons:         

3-30ml(0.1-1.0oz);        

30-120ml (1.0-4.1oz) ; 

120-300ml(4.1-10.1oz)

220V-1PH-60Hz

600*790*1800mm

250kg - 551 lbs

4-side Seal;Pillow Pack

1g-100g

BPS-150K BPS-150F BPS-150Y

Volumetric Cup

Granular/small pieces

250kg - 551 lbs

Auger

Powder

Dosing Mechanism

Application

Machine Speed

Maximum Film Width

Package Size - Length

Package Size -Width

Filling Volume

Power

Machine Dimensions (mm)

Machine Weight

Choice of 3 Augers:      

1-10g (.035-.35oz.)          

10-100g (.35-3.5oz)     

100-200g(3.5-7.05oz)

30-80 packs/minute

280mm - 11.02"

Model

30-80 packs/minute

280mm - 11.02"
50-330mm                           

1.96-12.99"

15-130mm                          

0.59-5.12"

4-side Seal;Pillow Pack 4-side Seal;Pillow PackSealing Type

50-330mm                           

1.96-12.99"

15-130mm                          

0.59-5.12"

BPS 150 Series 

Single Lane Stick Bagger/Sachet Packer 

Barrington Packaging Systems Group, Inc.  

Toll-Free: (888) 814-7999●Corporate Headquarters (847) 382-8063    

sales@bpsgusa.com • www.barringtonpackagingsystemsgroup.com 

The Barrington  
Warranty covers parts 
and labor for two full 

years. 

Specifications 

Features 

BPS-150 sachet packing machines 
are compact, affordable, and 
versatile.  They are availble with 
three dosing mechanisms, so they 
can pack a wide range of materials.  

-  Color touch screen for easy operation.  
-  Stainless steel case and food contact 
parts. 
- Fully integrated dosing mechanism, so 
bag making, filling, and sealiing are 
performed by one unit. 
- Computer control 
- Registered wrap for working with 
printed films. 
-Photoelectric tracking system. 
- Two year parts and labor warranty. 

Options 
-Ribbon Printer 
-Gas Flush 
-Hole Punch 

http://bpsgusa.com/

